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BEDFORD VILLLGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DECEMBER
2020
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
1 2 3 4
Group 1in person and Group 2 in person and Group 2 in person and Group 2 in person and
Group 2 remote Group 1 remote Group 1 remote Group 1 remote
DAY D DAY A (K-2 AA) DAY B (K-2 BB) DAY C (K-2 CC)
7 8 9 10 11
Group 1lin person and | Group 1in person and HALF DAY Group 2 in person and Group 2 in person and
Group 2 remote Group 2 remote ALL STUDENTS REMOTE Group 1 remote Group 1 remote
DAY D (K-2 DD) DAY A DAY B DAY C DAY D
14 15 16 17 18
Group 1in person and Group 1in person and Group 1in person and Group 2 in person and Group 2 in person and
Group 2 remote Group 2 remote Group 2 remote Group 1 remote Group 1 remote
DAY A (K-2 AA) DAY B (K-2 BB) DAY C (K-2 CC) DAY D (K-2 DD) DAY A
21 22 23 24 25
Group 1in person and Group 1in person and Group 2 in person and
Group 2 remote Group 2 remote Group 1 remote
DAY B DAY C DAY D OFF OFF
28 29 30 31

OFF OFF OFF OFF




JANUARY
2021

BEDFORD VILLAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OFF

4

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote
DAY A (K-2 AA)

5

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote
DAY B (K-2 AA)

6

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote
DAY C (K-2 CC)

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote
DAY D (K-2 DD)

8

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote
DAY A

11

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote

12

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote

13

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote

14

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote

15

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote

DAY B DAY C DAY D DAY A (K-2 AA) DAY B (K-2 BB)
18 19 20 21 22
Group 1in person and Group 1in person and Group 2 in person and Group 2 in person and
Group 2 remote Group 2 remote Group 1 remote Group 1 remote
OFF DAY C (K-2 CC) DAY D (K-2 DD) DAY A DAY B
25 26 27 28 29

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote
DAY C

Group 1in person and
Group 2 remote
DAY D

HALF DAY
ALL STUDENTS REMOTE
DAY A (K-2 AA)

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote
DAY B (K-2 BB)

Group 2 in person and
Group 1 remote
DAY C (K-2 CC)




